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LITURGICAL 
Acolytes Scott Matuska, 651-202-8367, scottmatuska@gmail.com 
Altar Guild Tina Bovis-Fuller, 763-493-5443 

Lana Kartak, 651-786-9832, lanakartak@gmail.com 
Chanters Stephen Arsenault, 651-644-3230, arsenault003@gmail.com 
Choir Denise Smith, 952-451-0701, denisegs@comcast.net 
Epistle Readers Stephen Kanavati, 651-335-2124, steviek02@yahoo.com 
Prosfora (Offering Bread)  Krisandrea Ballas, 651-261-9009, krisandreambr@icloud.com 
& Kollyva (Memorial Wheat)  
Greeters Yodahe Gamada  

 

EDUCATION 
Bookstore Stephen & Minda Arsenault, 612-206-7369, bookstore@stgeorgegoc.org 
Catechism/Church Tours Dylan Eisenhuth, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 
Bible Study Kathy Ryan, 651-292-9948, kathy.aeiou@gmail.com 
Church School Aleka Pitsavas Wakely, 507-213-8044, louieandaleka@gmail.com 
Greek School Dr. Joanna Tzenis, 612-867-5588, joanna.tzenis@gmail.com 

 

PASTORAL 
Picnic Parish Council 
Missions & Benevolence Anastasia Mastrogiorgis 651-352-7543, stasiados@hotmail.com 

George Mastrogiorgis, 917-445-4839, gmastrogiorgis@yahoo.com 
Philoptochos Vicky Paraschou, 763-742-0429, vicky.paraschou@yahoo.com 
Fellowship (Coffee) Hour Elise Werger, 612-867-8047 edwerger@aol.com 
Visitation Fr. Perry, 651-222-6220, frperry@stgeorgegoc.org 
Welcome-Outreach Wendy Loudas, 651-235-2646, wsl2@comcast.net 
Pioneers (55+) Krisandrea Ballas, 651-261-9009, krisandreambr@icloud.com 

Joanne Halatsis, 651-778-2485, halatsis@iphouse.com 
 

YOUTH 
Youth & Family/Camps Dylan Eisenhuth, 651-222-6220, office@stgeorgegoc.org 
YAL (Young Adults) Twin Cities YAL, twincitiesyal@gmail.com 
Basketball Angie Kontenakos, 612-812-1028, angiek38@gmail.com  
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